—
UAF..RA 3-pole contactors
for capacitor switching
The solution for control networks with disturbances
The UAF..RA contactors can be used in
installations in which peak current, due
to energization of capacitors, far
exceeds 100 times nominal current.

Rated control
circuit voltage
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
kvar V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
60
48...130 48...130 UAF75-30-00RA 1SBL417024R6900 1.350
100...250 100...250 UAF75-30-00RA 1SBL417024R7000 1.350
70 - 20...60 (1) UAF95-30-00RA 1SFL437024R7200 2.100
48...130 48...130 UAF95-30-00RA 1SFL437024R6900 2.100
100...250 100...250 UAF95-30-00RA 1SFL437024R7000 2.100
80 - 20...60 (1) UAF110-30-00RA 1SFL457024R7200 2.100
48...130 48...130 UAF110-30-00RA 1SFL457024R6900 2.100
100...250 100...250 UAF110-30-00RA 1SFL457024R7000 2.100
(1) The connection polarities indicated close to the coil terminals must be respected: A1 for “+” pole and A2 for the “-” pole.
Selection table
Type Power in kvar - 50/60 Hz (AC-6b) Max.
permissible